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5th
gth
7th
gth
gth
10"
11"
12"
13"
14"
15"
16"
17"
18"
19"
20"
21

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

WINTER LEAGUE AGGREGATE STABLEFORD

Jason Cooper & Lance Rowley
Craig Fisher & Graham West
Tony Burrows & lan Beastall
Pete Hutchby & Nick Kempson
Matt Scott & David Hallam
Andy Burton & John Clarke
Kevin Pates & Pete Jackson
Mark Walpole & Terry Wilson
Chris Arnold & Dan Allman
Kevin Ping & Phil Burton
Michael Boulton & Roger Smith
Anthony Clark & Edward Brady
Martin Shaw & Trevor Clay
Matthew Clarke & Tony Limb
Peter Lynch & Richard Walton
Graham Roberts & Nigel Taylor
Roger Grace & Richard Worral

Ashley Norwood & Richard Turton

Kevin Mantle & Phil Tomkinson

Roger Harding & Dave Ward

Ashley Maddock & Terry Chambers

28" October 2017

Score

34

33

325

32

31.5 On countback
31.5 On countback
31.5 On countback
30.5 On countback
30.5 On countback
30.5 On countback
30.5 On countback
30 On countback
30 On countback
29.5 On countback
29.5 On countback
29 On countback
29 On countback
28 On countback
28 On countback
27.5 On countback
27.5 On countback

Printed 30th October 2017

Page 1



22
23"
24"
25
26"
27"
28"
29
30"
31st
32nd
331
34

Rob Parr & Tim Parr

Phil Hrycak & Ed Blain

Keith Arnold & Darren Burrows
Tony Chapman & Phil Owen

Jim Turner & Herbert Cheetham
Keith Hollis & Tony Lumb

Alan Atkin & Barry Winterbottom
Mick Hickling & Gene Horton
Paul Drew & Barry Chapman
Ryan Turner & Adrian Cheetham
Nigel Jarvis & Nigel Bartholomew
Joe Hollingworth & John Cheliotis
Seott-Lambert & Richard Godfrey

27
27
27
27

On countback
On countback
On countback

On countback

26.5 On countback

26.5 On countback

26.5 On countback

255

25
25
24
22
18

On countback

On countback
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