

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB WINTER LEAGUE AGGREGATE STABLEFORD

28th October 2017

Results

		<u>Score</u>
1 st	Jason Cooper & Lance Rowley	34
2 nd	Craig Fisher & Graham West	33
3 rd	Tony Burrows & Ian Beastall	32.5
4 th	Pete Hutchby & Nick Kempson	32
5 th	Matt Scott & David Hallam	31.5 On countback
6 th	Andy Burton & John Clarke	31.5 On countback
7 th	Kevin Pates & Pete Jackson	31.5 On countback
8 th	Mark Walpole & Terry Wilson	30.5 On countback
9 th	Chris Arnold & Dan Allman	30.5 On countback
10 th	Kevin Ping & Phil Burton	30.5 On countback
11 th	Michael Boulton & Roger Smith	30.5 On countback
12 th	Anthony Clark & Edward Brady	30 On countback
13 th	Martin Shaw & Trevor Clay	30 On countback
14 th	Matthew Clarke & Tony Limb	29.5 On countback
15 th	Peter Lynch & Richard Walton	29.5 On countback
16 th	Graham Roberts & Nigel Taylor	29 On countback
17 th	Roger Grace & Richard Worral	29 On countback
18 th	Ashley Norwood & Richard Turton	28 On countback
19 th	Kevin Mantle & Phil Tomkinson	28 On countback
20 th	Roger Harding & Dave Ward	27.5 On countback
21 st	Ashley Maddock & Terry Chambers	27.5 On countback

Printed 30th October 2017 Page 1

22^{nd}	Rob Parr & Tim Parr	27	On countback
23 rd	Phil Hrycak & Ed Blain	27	On countback
24 th	Keith Arnold & Darren Burrows	27	On countback
25 th	Tony Chapman & Phil Owen	27	On countback
26 th	Jim Turner & Herbert Cheetham	26.5	On countback
27 th	Keith Hollis & Tony Lumb	26.5	On countback
28 th	Alan Atkin & Barry Winterbottom	26.5	On countback
29 th	Mick Hickling & Gene Horton	25.5	;
30 th	Paul Drew & Barry Chapman	25	On countback
31st	Ryan Turner & Adrian Cheetham	25	On countback
32 nd	Nigel Jarvis & Nigel Bartholomew	24	
33 rd	Joe Hollingworth & John Cheliotis	22	
34 th	Scott Lambert & Richard Godfrey	18	

Printed 30th October 2017 Page 2